Virtual Walet Spend Statement

PNC Bank

For the period 01/02/2026 To 28/02/2026

MIGUEL A SANCHEZ BEJARANO
3111 68TH ST
WOODSIDE NY 11377-1224

;» PNCBANK

Primary account number: 81-3427-7001
Page 1 of 2

Number of enclosures: 0

E For 24-hour banking, and transaction or
interest rate information, sign-on to
g PNC Bank Online Banking at pnc.com

For customer service call 1-888-PNC-BANK

PNC accepts Telecommunications Relay Service
(TRS) calls.

Para servicio en espanol, 1-866-HOLA-PNC
Moving? Please contact us at 1-888-PNC-BANK

B Write to: Customer Service
PO Box 609

Pittsburgh, PA 15230-9738
E. Visit us at pnc.com

IMPORTANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION

The information below amends certain information in our Consumer Schedule of Service Charges and Fees and our
Features and Fees ("Schedules"). All other information in our Schedules continues to apply to your account.

Please read this information and retain it with your records.

Effective February 1, 2024, the Staff-Assisted Statement Request Fee of $5.00 will be eliminated from all

consumer product types.

IMPORTANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION

The information below amends certain information in our Consumer and Business Schedules of Service Charges
and Fees and our Features and Fees ("Schedules"). All other information in our Schedules continues to apply
to your account. Please read this information and retain it with your records.

Effective February 26, 2024, consumer and business deposit accounts that are enrolled to receive Paper
Statements with Check Images will be charged only the Paper Statement Fee if there are no check images for

that statement period.

Virtual Wallet Spend Account Summary

Account number: 81-3427-7001

Overdraft Protection Provided By: XXXXXX7028

MIGUEL A SANCHEZ BEJARANO

XXXXXX7036
Overdraft Coverage
- Your account is currently
Opted-Out.
Balance Summary
Beginning Deposits and Checks and other Ending
balance other additions deductions balance
6,641.00 40.00 00.00 6,681.00
33.00 00.00 6,714.00
00.00 874.00 5,840.00
33.00 00.00 5,873.00
22,386.10 00.00 28,259.10
1,000.00 00.00 29,259.10
00.00 15.00 29,244.10
10,452.24 00.00 39,696.34
00.00 15.00 39,681.34
00.00 32.22 39,649.12



